Tentative 2023 New Construction Report

Tax Body New Construction
Brookeridge Park Dist 129,070
Burr Ridge Park Dist 2,004,340
City of Darien 1,032,120
Clarendon Hills Blackhawk Mosquito 4,754,760
Clarendon Hills Park Dist 4,692,130
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 15 392,100
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 17 500
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 18 610
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 19 15,220
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 20 16,060
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 21 7,220
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 24 81,370
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 25 133,530
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 26 9,780
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 27 1,318,900
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 29 567,010
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 30 915,920
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 31 548,980
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 33 91,420
College of DuPage 502 55,920,910
County of DuPage 55,920,910
Darien Park Dist 1,034,490
Darien Special Serv 1 8,100
Darien-Woodridge Fire 3,556,730
Downers Grove Park Dist 19,034,040
Downers Grove Sanitary Dist 22,714,440
Downers Grove Special Serv 11 5,842,500
Downers Grove Special Serv 12 110,420
Downers Grove Special Serv 2 5,842,500
Downers Grove Special Serv 8 30,750
Downers Grove Township 55,920,910
Downers Grove Township Road Dist 55,920,910
DuPage County Airport 55,920,910
DuPage County Water Commission 54,086,220
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Village Downers Grove TIF 2
Village of Burr Ridge

Village of Clarendon Hills

Village of Clarendon Hills Library
Village of Clarendon Hills Street/Bridge
Village of Clarendon Hills TIF 2
Village of Downers Grove Ex Fire
Village of Downers Grove Fire
Village of Downers Grove Library
Village of Hinsdale

Village of Hinsdale Library
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23,067,650
55,920,910
652,250
652,250
1,306,260
907,030
21,499,410
254,510
19,497,010
2,623,940
888,930
1,583,630
200,590
3,357,670
1,315,290
27,333,030
23,470,660
3,773,390
1,294,160
1,140
254,510
931,970
1,480
4,066,940
563,500
3,801,930
61,030
1,834,690
4,692,130
4,692,130
4,692,130
110,770
19,295,570
19,295,570
19,295,570
16,169,540
16,169,540
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Village of Oak Brook
Village of Westmont Ex Fire
Village of Westmont Fire
Village of Westmont Library
Village of Westmont TIF 1
Village of Westmont TIF 2
Village of Willowbrook
Village of Woodridge
Village of Woodridge Library
Wards Creek Park Dist
Westmont Park Dist
Westmont Special Serv 2
Westmont Surface Water 2
Woodridge Park Dist
Woodridge Special Serv 4
Woodridge Special Serv 5
Woodridge Special Serv 6
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254,510
4,798,580
4,798,580
4,798,580
99,440
2,794,220
1,146,670
4,135,510
4,135,510
6,120
4,833,540
207,050
12,080
3,705,950
1,105,180
280,290
280,290
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