Tentative 2023 New Construction Report

Tax Body	New Construction
Brookeridge Park Dist	129,070
Burr Ridge Park Dist	2,004,340
City of Darien	1,032,120
Clarendon Hills Blackhawk Mosquito	4,754,760
Clarendon Hills Park Dist	4,692,130
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 15	392,100
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 17	500
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 18	610
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 19	15,220
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 20	16,060
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 21	7,220
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 24	81,370
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 25	133,530
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 26	9,780
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 27	1,318,900
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 29	567,010
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 30	915,920
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 31	548,980
Clarendon Hills Special Serv 33	91,420
College of DuPage 502	55,920,910
County of DuPage	55,920,910
Darien Park Dist	1,034,490
Darien Special Serv 1	8,100
Darien-Woodridge Fire	3,556,730
Downers Grove Park Dist	19,034,040
Downers Grove Sanitary Dist	22,714,440
Downers Grove Special Serv 11	5,842,500
Downers Grove Special Serv 12	110,420
Downers Grove Special Serv 2	5,842,500
Downers Grove Special Serv 8	30,750
Downers Grove Township	55,920,910
Downers Grove Township Road Dist	55,920,910
DuPage County Airport	55,920,910
DuPage County Water Commission	54,086,220

Flagg Creek Water Rec	23,067,650
Forest Preserve Dist	55,920,910
Golfview Hills Fire	652,250
Golfview Hills Park Dist	652,250
Grade School Dist 113	1,306,260
Grade School Dist 180	907,030
Grade School Dist 181	21,499,410
Grade School Dist 53	254,510
Grade School Dist 58	19,497,010
Grade School Dist 60	2,623,940
Grade School Dist 61	888,930
Grade School Dist 62	1,583,630
Grade School Dist 63	200,590
Grade School Dist 66	3,357,670
High School Dist 210	1,315,290
High School Dist 86	27,333,030
High School Dist 99	23,470,660
Indian Prairie Library	3,773,390
Lemont Fire Dist	1,294,160
Lemont Library District	1,140
Oak Brook Park Dist	254,510
Pleasantview Fire	931,970
South Westmont Fire Dist	1,480
Tri-State Fire Dist	4,066,940
Tri-State Park Dist	563,500
Unit School Dist 201	3,801,930
Village Downers Grove TIF 2	61,030
Village of Burr Ridge	1,834,690
Village of Clarendon Hills	4,692,130
Village of Clarendon Hills Library	4,692,130
Village of Clarendon Hills Street/Bridge	4,692,130
Village of Clarendon Hills TIF 2	110,770
Village of Downers Grove Ex Fire	19,295,570
Village of Downers Grove Fire	19,295,570
Village of Downers Grove Library	19,295,570
Village of Hinsdale	16,169,540
Village of Hinsdale Library	16,169,540

Village of Oak Brook	254,510
Village of Westmont Ex Fire	4,798,580
Village of Westmont Fire	4,798,580
Village of Westmont Library	4,798,580
Village of Westmont TIF 1	99,440
Village of Westmont TIF 2	2,794,220
Village of Willowbrook	1,146,670
Village of Woodridge	4,135,510
Village of Woodridge Library	4,135,510
Wards Creek Park Dist	6,120
Westmont Park Dist	4,833,540
Westmont Special Serv 2	207,050
Westmont Surface Water 2	12,080
Woodridge Park Dist	3,705,950
Woodridge Special Serv 4	1,105,180
Woodridge Special Serv 5	280,290
Woodridge Special Serv 6	280,290